
 

      

     

 

      

     

 

      

       

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

  
ΔΕΥΤΕΡΑ 

 
ΤΡΙΤΗ 

 
ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ 

 
ΠΕΜΠΤΗ 

 
ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 

 
Ωράριο 

Πληρωμών 

 

9:00-11:00 

17:00-20:00 

 

9:00-11:00 

17:00-20:00 

  

13:00-15:00 
 

16:00-20:00 

Ωράριο 

Εγγραφών 
 

9:00-20:00 
 

9:00-20:00 
 

10:00-14:00 
 

13:00-20:00 
 

13:00-20:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Κρατικά 
Ινστιτούτα 

Επιμόρφωσης 
(ΚΙΕ) 

ΚΡΑΤΙΚΟ 
ΙΝΣΤΙΤΟΥΤΟ 
ΕΠΙΜΟΡΦΩΣΗΣ 

ΑΚΑΚΙΟΥ 
Γρηγόρη 

Αυξεντίου, 2720 
Ακάκι 

Αρ.τηλ.:22822160 
Αρ. Φαξ 22821807 

Έναρξη 
Εγγραφών 
στα Κρατικά 
Ινστιτούτα 
Επιμόρφωσης 
(ΚΙΕ) 
του ΥΠΑΝ 

για τη Σχολική Χρονιά 2025-2026 

 
Περίοδος Εγγραφών: 

   

html 

http://www.moec.gov.cy/kie/katalogos_scholeion. 

Για επιπρόσθετες πληροφορίες: 

http://www.moec.gov.cy/kie 

• Στα τηλέφωνα των κατά τόπους ΚΙΕ 

Εγγραφές: 

Στα κατά τόπους ΚΙΕ 

05 Μαΐου – 13 Ιουνίου 2025 

http://www.moec.gov.cy/kie/katalogos_scholeion.html
http://www.moec.gov.cy/kie/katalogos_scholeion.html
http://www.moec.gov.cy/kie/katalogos_scholeion.html
http://www.moec.gov.cy/kie/


 

     

      

      

    

    

      

    

  

  

     

  

     

   

   

     

      

     

 

        

      

    
     

     

      

   

   

   

   

    

  

  

  

       

 

     

      

    

  

            

         

     

 

     

   

    

          

     

   
     

 

  

       

    

       

       

     

  


